
064858 

UE yrfora frur rr t f 
This is to certify that 

Roll No. 21126094 

fafr 

Mother's Name REETA DEVI 

frarer 

Father's / Guardian's Name SUDHIR KUMAR 

SUB. 
CODE 

184 

0906360 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

Date of Birth 06-07-2005 6TH JULY TWO THOUSAND FIVE 

085 

041 

School 60408- WISDOM PUB sCH KWARSI RAM GHAT RD ALIGARH UP 
ufore efiai frrgre has achieved Scholastic Achicvements as under: 

087 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2021 

086 SCIENCE 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 
afras farurers viten, 2021 

ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 

HINDI COURSE-B 

fau 
SUBJECT 

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

frveft Delhi 
frats Dated : 

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

166 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

ziflrrit w r : Abbreviations 
AB:ft Absent 

IA: tisr e Internal Atsessment 
IL/PR.: WIfne/ Practical 
ER: afrrd yrft 

03-08-2021 

fva 4 Esential Repent in all subjects 

ferfora 
THEORY 

064 

074 

071 

052 

059 

044 

HTHIE MARKS OBTAINED 

1. PR. 

019 

020 

020 

019 

020 

050 

083 

094 

091 

Regn.No. 

r ( ) 
TOTAL |TOTAL (IN WORDS) 

071 

079 

094 

ufUrH Result 

604080003e 

N121/60408/0052 

ADHISHEK KUMAR 
00-09-2019 

EIGHTY THREE 

NINETY FOUR 

NINETY ONE 

SEVENTY ONE 

PASS 

SEVENTY NINE 

NINETY FOUR 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

B1 

A1 

A1 

B1 

B2 

A2 

Controller of Examinations 

CoScholastc schievements:Grading for Co-Bcholastc and Discipline aroa is being lssued by the schood as per format prescribed by the Board, 
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